
TIMAH ARCHERY COMPETITION 2024
TIMAH (TAC_2024)
BANGKA BELITUNG, From 09-13-2024 to 09-16-2024
Judges: FARLI  ARDEYANSAH, GITA ., IRFENDI ., M AZIZ, ZULKARNAIN .
Director of Shooting: M GIBRAN 
Organizing Committee: RIO  WAHYUDI , M SIGIT, ADHI SUWARTONO, MAYDITA RIZKI, SARIKHA .

Compound Men
1
8

MUHAMMAD AFGAN ALFATAN 
ARMAND WIBISONO 

BAC

TARGET

132
127

5
4

ARDIYANSAH 
MUHAMMAD HAIKAL PRATAMA 

ELITE

HAC

131
125

3
6

KARNANDO 
ARDIAN DWI CAHYA FIRZA 

TAC

BPA

140
124

7
2

ASSYAUQI 
M RIZKI 

MAC

TAC

125
130

Muhammad Afgan Alfatan 
Ardiyansah 

140
131

Karnando 
M Rizki 

138
136

Bronze

Ardiyansah 
M Rizki 

114
146

Final

Muhammad Afgan Alfatan 
Karnando 

138
131
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